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SECTION 7 - AT&T VIRTUAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS NETWORK SERVICE

7.5  RATES AND CHARGES (Cont’d)

7.5.2

Rate Schedules (Cont’d)

A.  Schedule A0 and Schedule Al (Cont’d)

IntraLATA Usage Rates - Schedule Al

RATE PERIOD 1

Rate Mileage

0-292
293-430
431 and over

Initial 18 Seconds

Each Additional 6 Seconds

RATE PERIOD 2

or Fraction or Fraction
Minimum* Maximum Minimum* Maximum
$.0315 $.0105
$.0315 $.0105
$.0315 $.0105

Rate Mileage

0-292
293-430
431 and over

Initial 18 Seconds

Each Additional 6 Seconds

RATE PERIOD 3

or Fraction or Fraction
Minimum* Maximum Minimum* Maximum
$.0220 $.0073
$.0220 $.0073
$.0220 $.0073

Rate Mileage

0-292
293-430
431 and over

*  See 2.5.2 of this tariff.

Initial 18 Seconds

Each Additional 6 Seconds

or Fraction or Fraction
Minimum* Maximum Minimum* Maximum
$.0220 $.0073
$.0220 $.0073
$.0220 $.0073
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